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Kieran Peart - (318154) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.73 651  11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

51.83 647 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

51.87 646 R 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

52.17 634 R 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

52.45 624 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Gates &Whick 3

52.52 622 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

52.62 618  12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

52.72 615 F 30/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Gates &Whick 2

52.73 614 F 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

53.09 602 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

53.09 602 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

53.42 591 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

53.72 581 H 17/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland  2

54.35 561 H 30/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Gates &Whick 2

54.55 555 H 26/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough  2

54.59 554 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2

55.54 526 F 20/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

56.11 510 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

56.27 506 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

56.31 504 H 09/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

56.90 489 H 09/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

56.92 488 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

57.35 477 H 10/06/12 Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim Stanley Co Sund'land 4

57.37 477 H 16/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside Co Sund'land 3

58.01 461 H 22/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

59.15 435 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

59.69 423 F 15/10/11 Tynemouth Autumn Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3
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59.69 423 F 15/10/11 Tynemouth Autumn Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

1:00.94 398 H 08/05/11 Freemans Quay Open Durham Co Sund'land 4

1:01.01 397 H 08/05/11 Freemans Quay Open Durham Co Sund'land 4

1:01.01 397 H 18/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

1:02.62 367 H 10/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

1:03.45 352 H 12/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships County Co Sund'land 2

1:04.30 339 H 05/12/10 Wear Valley Xmas Meet Woodhouse Close LC Co Sund'land 3

1:04.90 329 F 15/01/11 Tynemouth New Year Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

1:06.78 302 H 08/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2

1:06.93 300 H 19/09/10 South Tyneside Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

1:07.65 291 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:08.68 278 H 12/12/09 Derwentside Xmas Open Stanley Co Sund'land 2

1:09.05 273 H 18/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

1:11.29 248 H 27/09/09 South Tyneside Sept Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

1:11.38 247 F 04/04/09 City of Newcastle Open Newcastle upon Tyne Co Sund'land 1

1:11.84 243 H 09/05/09 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 1

1:12.31 238 H 04/04/09 City of Newcastle Open Newcastle upon Tyne Co Sund'land 1

1:14.63 216 H 14/12/08 Middlebrough Junior Mt Middlebrough Co Sund'land 4

1:16.61 200 H 10/05/08 Middlesborough 7th Open Middlesborough Co Sund'land 1

1:18.19 188 H 11/01/09 Peterlee Graded Meet Peterlee Co Sund'land 4

1:19.86 177  12/04/08 G & W Pentathlon Plus Gateshead Co Sund'land 2

1:22.54 160 H 19/01/08 Newburn 2008 Annual Mt Newburn Co Sund'land 3

1:24.50 149 H 09/12/07 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley Co Sund'land 1

1:26.96 137  07/07/07 Gateshead & Whick Summer Gateshead Co Sund'land 3

1:27.98 132 H 23/09/07 South Tyneside SC Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

1:35.34 104 H 29/04/07 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn Co Sund'land 3
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58.01 461 H 22/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

59.15 435 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

59.69 423 F 15/10/11 Tynemouth Autumn Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

1:01.01 397 H 18/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

1:01.01 397 H 08/05/11 Freemans Quay Open Durham Co Sund'land 4
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1:03.45 352 H 12/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships County Co Sund'land 2

1:04.90 329 F 15/01/11 Tynemouth New Year Gala Tynemouth Co Sund'land 3

1:04.30 339 H 05/12/10 Wear Valley Xmas Meet Woodhouse Close LC Co Sund'land 3

1:06.93 300 H 19/09/10 South Tyneside Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 4

1:06.78 302 H 08/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2
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1:08.68 278 H 12/12/09 Derwentside Xmas Open Stanley Co Sund'land 2

1:11.29 248 H 27/09/09 South Tyneside Sept Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

1:11.84 243 H 09/05/09 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 1

1:11.38 247 F 04/04/09 City of Newcastle Open Newcastle upon Tyne Co Sund'land 1

1:12.31 238 H 04/04/09 City of Newcastle Open Newcastle upon Tyne Co Sund'land 1

1:18.19 188 H 11/01/09 Peterlee Graded Meet Peterlee Co Sund'land 4

1:14.63 216 H 14/12/08 Middlebrough Junior Mt Middlebrough Co Sund'land 4

1:16.61 200 H 10/05/08 Middlesborough 7th Open Middlesborough Co Sund'land 1

1:19.86 177  12/04/08 G & W Pentathlon Plus Gateshead Co Sund'land 2

1:22.54 160 H 19/01/08 Newburn 2008 Annual Mt Newburn Co Sund'land 3

1:24.50 149 H 09/12/07 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley Co Sund'land 1

1:27.98 132 H 23/09/07 South Tyneside SC Meet Hebburn Co Sund'land 3

1:26.96 137  07/07/07 Gateshead & Whick Summer Gateshead Co Sund'land 3

1:35.34 104 H 29/04/07 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn Co Sund'land 3
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